P henX Toolkit

Data Collection Worksheet

Dictionary (DD) files.

Please Note: The Data Collection Worksheet (DCW) is a tool to aid integration of a PhenX protocol into a
study. The PhenX DCW is not designed to be a data collection instrument. Investigators will need to
decide the best way to collect data for the PhenX protocol in their study. Variables captured in the DCW,
along with variable names and unique PhenX variable identifiers, are included in the PhenX Data

Please respond to each question or statement by marking one box per row.

In the past 7
days...

Never

Rarely
(Once)

Sometimes
(Two or three
times)

Often
(About once a

day)

Very Often
(Several times
a day)

My thinking has
been slow.

[15

[14

[13

[12

[11

It has seemed
like my brain
was not working
as well as
usual...

[15

[14

[13

[12

| have had to
work harder
than usual to
keep track of
what | was
doing..

[15

[14

[13

[12

| have had
trouble shifting
back and forth
between
different
activities that
require

[15

[14

[13

[12




thinking...

| have had
trouble

concentrating...

[15

[14

[13

[12

[11

| have had to

work really hard
to pay attention
or | would make

a mistake

[15

[14

[13

[12

Scoring Table:

Adult v2.0 - Cognitive Function 6a

Short Form Conversion Table

Raw Score T-Score SE*
6 23.13 4.25
7 26.64 3.28
8 28.55 3.05
9 30.18 2.84
10 31.58 2.72
11 32.85 2.64




12 34.04 2.59
13 35.17 2.57
14 36.28 2.57
15 37.37 2.57
16 38.45 2.57
17 39.53 2.58
18 40.63 2.59
19 41.74 2.60
20 42.87 2.62
21 44.04 2.63
22 45.23 2.64
23 46.47 2.67
24 47.77 2.71
25 49.17 2.79
26 50.72 2.94




27 52.49 3.14

28 54.69 3.51
29 57.60 4.04
30 63.17 5.75

*SE = Standard Error on T-score metric

Protocol source: https://www.phenxtoolkit.org/protocols/view/320301
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