

Data Collection Worksheet

Please Note: The Data Collection Worksheet (DCW) is a tool to aid integration of a PhenX protocol into a study. The PhenX DCW is not designed to be a data collection instrument. Investigators will need to decide the best way to collect data for the PhenX protocol in their study. Variables captured in the DCW, along with variable names and unique PhenX variable identifiers, are included in the PhenX Data Dictionary (DD) files.

Please respond to each question or statement by marking one box per row.

In the past 7 days	Never	Rarely (Once)	Sometimes (Two or three times)	Often (About once a day)	Very Often (Several times a day)
My thinking has been slow.	[]5	[]4	[]3	[]2	[]1
It has seemed like my brain was not working as well as usual	[]5	[]4	[]3	[]2	[]1
I have had to work harder than usual to keep track of what I was doing	[]5	[]4	[]3	[]2	[]1
I have had trouble shifting back and forth between different activities that require	[]5	[]4	[]3	[]2	[]1

thinking					
I have had trouble concentrating	[]5	[]4	[]3	[]2	[]1
I have had to work really hard to pay attention or I would make a mistake	[]5	[]4	[]3	[]2	[]1

Scoring Table:

Adult v2.0 - Cognitive Function 6a			
Short Form Conversion Table			
Raw Score	T-Score	SE*	
6	23.13	4.25	
7	26.64	3.28	
8	28.55	3.05	
9	30.18	2.84	
10	31.58	2.72	
11	32.85	2.64	

12	34.04	2.59
13	35.17	2.57
14	36.28	2.57
15	37.37	2.57
16	38.45	2.57
17	39.53	2.58
18	40.63	2.59
19	41.74	2.60
20	42.87	2.62
21	44.04	2.63
22	45.23	2.64
23	46.47	2.67
24	47.77	2.71
25	49.17	2.79
26	50.72	2.94

52.49	3.14
54.69	3.51
57.60	4.04
63.17	5.75
	54.69 57.60

*SE = Standard Error on T-score metric

Protocol source: https://www.phenxtoolkit.org/protocols/view/320301